
MATCH 413 —— CENTENARY TROPHY AGGREGATE
Aggregate of matches 446, 449, 452

CENTENARY TROPHY PLAQUE7078Match Winner ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L N/G
WOODBURY, CT   -  USA  

HM 596  -  28

Special Award Winners

High Civilian using a
Service Rifle

KREBAUM, GREG  
HUTCHINSON, KS   -  USA  

7057 ILLINOIS TROPHY PLAQUEHM 593  -  26

Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 542023 National Matches 

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIV. MATCH RIFLE 15 - Entries

1. 7033 -  ADELSON, HUGO B595  -  35HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

2. 7070 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  594  -  28HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

3. 7124 -  BORKON, A M594  -  25HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

4. 7095 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W593  -  24HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE

5. 7126 -  PAUL, TERRENCE591  -  25HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

6. 7060 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH589  -  18HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, *MR

7. 7123 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L588  -  31HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S

8. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  588  -  26HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

9. 7086 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D581  -  18HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET

10. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  580  -  19HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET

11. 7062 -  KRAFFT, W579  -  19HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

12. 7008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  578  -  17MA CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

13. 7137 -  JONES, JACK G578  -  17HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

14. 7041 -  RICHARD, MARK  561  -  9HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

15. 7114 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P401  -  11HM CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 33 - Entries

1. 7057 -  KREBAUM, GREG  593  -  26HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *MR

2. 7004 -  CARLSON, JULIA L589  -  29HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET

3. 7023 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E589  -  28HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

4. 7119 -  TILL, NICK  587  -  26HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

5. 7002 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A585  -  22HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS

6. 7051 -  POWERS, KONRAD582  -  20HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

7. 7125 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK581  -  15HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

8. 7135 -  LORING, DENISE L580  -  20HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, S, VET

9. 7044 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R579  -  17HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

10. 7034 -  KING, MICHAEL A579  -  15HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

11. 7063 -  BECHERER, DWIGHT H574  -  15HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

12. 7052 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M574  -  14MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

13. 7121 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S574  -  14HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

14. 7032 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R572  -  11EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

15. 7054 -  ZUIDEMA, CRAIG  570  -  16MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

16. 7027 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M569  -  12MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

17. 7075 -  WINDING, ROBERT M568  -  18HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

18. 7098 -  ROTH, JOHN J567  -  13HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

19. 7084 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D566  -  16HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE

20. 7048 -  BALDA, WILLIAM E558  -  12HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

21. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T552  -  11HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

22. 7016 -  NASS, JEFFREY L551  -  7MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

23. 7039 -  UNDERWOOD, R D546  -  11EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

24. 7133 -  NICHOLS, LOYAL  546  -  9EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

25. 7087 -  MIRO, HECTOR  543  -  12MA CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

26. 7071 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R539  -  9EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

27. 7014 -  PICKEL, SEAN A537  -  8HM CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET

28. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  537  -  7SS CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET

29. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF502  -  2EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET

30. 7102 -  EVANS, R S493  -  2EX CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

2Tie = Unbreakable Tie 



MATCH 413 —— CENTENARY TROPHY AGGREGATE
Aggregate of matches 446, 449, 452

  Complete Competitor Ranking

SER. SERVICE RIFLE W, *SR1. 7078 -  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L N/G596  -  28HM

POL. MATCH RIFLE S, VET2. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D596  -  28HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET3. 7033 -  ADELSON, HUGO B595  -  35HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE4. 7070 -  DIETRICH, MORGEN  594  -  28HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS5. 7124 -  BORKON, A M594  -  25HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *MR6. 7057 -  KREBAUM, GREG  593  -  26HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE7. 7095 -  HENDRICKS, JOSEPH W593  -  24HM

POL. MATCH RIFLE S8. 7003 -  YOUNG, A S592  -  19HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS9. 7126 -  PAUL, TERRENCE591  -  25HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR10. 7111 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G590  -  22HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, VET11. 7004 -  CARLSON, JULIA L589  -  29HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET12. 7023 -  ONEAL, JONATHAN E589  -  28HM

SER. SERVICE RIFLE13. 7064 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G589  -  22HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, *MR14. 7060 -  LANKFORD, KENNETH589  -  18HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S15. 7123 -  CASTLE, ALLEN L588  -  31HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET16. 7018 -  THEURER, RUSS  588  -  26HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR17. 7119 -  TILL, NICK  587  -  26HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS18. 7002 -  JAMES, MICHAEL A585  -  22HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE *SR19. 7051 -  POWERS, KONRAD582  -  20HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE VET20. 7086 -  LEWIS, LESLIE D581  -  18HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE21. 7125 -  AUSSIEKER, MARK581  -  15HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W, S, VET22. 7135 -  LORING, DENISE L580  -  20HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS, VET23. 7113 -  NEUHAUS, JERREL  580  -  19HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS24. 7062 -  KRAFFT, W579  -  19HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET25. 7044 -  DUITSMAN, DANIEL R579  -  17HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE26. 7034 -  KING, MICHAEL A579  -  15HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS27. 7008 -  KIMBLE, FRANK  578  -  17MA

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS28. 7137 -  JONES, JACK G578  -  17HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET29. 7063 -  BECHERER, DWIGHT H574  -  15HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET30. 7052 -  DIAZ, RAYMOND M574  -  14MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET31. 7121 -  OCONNELL, JAMES S574  -  14HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S32. 7032 -  MILLER, DOUGLAS R572  -  11EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S33. 7054 -  ZUIDEMA, CRAIG  570  -  16MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET34. 7027 -  DZEKUTE, SCOTT M569  -  12MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S35. 7075 -  WINDING, ROBERT M568  -  18HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET36. 7098 -  ROTH, JOHN J567  -  13HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE37. 7084 -  KLAUER, TIMOTHY D566  -  16HM

CIV. MATCH RIFLE S, VET38. 7041 -  RICHARD, MARK  561  -  9HM

Competitor Ranking by Category ( Ranking is compiled before awards are distributed ) 

  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE 33 - Entries

31. 7056 -  SMITH, NATHANIEL E457  -  3  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ

32. 7115 -  REDICKER, JEANNIE  392  -  14MK CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W

33. 7139 -  LANSDOWN, ALLEN D189  -  2  CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S

  POL. MATCH RIFLE 2 - Entries

1. 7072 -  HARRISON, HARRY D596  -  28HM POL. MATCH RIFLE S, VET

2. 7003 -  YOUNG, A S592  -  19HM POL. MATCH RIFLE S

  POL. SERVICE RIFLE 1 - Entries

1. 7107 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W140EX POL. SERVICE RIFLE GS

  SER. SERVICE RIFLE 3 - Entries

1. 7078 -  ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L N/G596  -  28HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE W, *SR

2. 7111 -  MAJ  FREEMAN, SAMUEL K, USA N/G590  -  22HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE *SR

3. 7064 -  LTC  GRIMM, AARON  , USA N/G589  -  22HM SER. SERVICE RIFLE

3



MATCH 413 —— CENTENARY TROPHY AGGREGATE
Aggregate of matches 446, 449, 452

  Complete Competitor Ranking

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET39. 7048 -  BALDA, WILLIAM E558  -  12HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET40. 7103 -  SCHWENT, JOHN T552  -  11HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S41. 7016 -  NASS, JEFFREY L551  -  7MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET42. 7039 -  UNDERWOOD, R D546  -  11EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S43. 7133 -  NICHOLS, LOYAL  546  -  9EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S44. 7087 -  MIRO, HECTOR  543  -  12MA

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET45. 7071 -  HOOKEY, KYLE R539  -  9EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE VET46. 7014 -  PICKEL, SEAN A537  -  8HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE GS, VET47. 7066 -  SENSIBAUGH, RANDALL  537  -  7SS

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S, VET48. 7081 -  GRIEVES, JEFF502  -  2EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S49. 7102 -  EVANS, R S493  -  2EX

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE IJ50. 7056 -  SMITH, NATHANIEL E457  -  3  

CIV. MATCH RIFLE GS51. 7114 -  SCHIELTZ, JAMES P401  -  11HM

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE W52. 7115 -  REDICKER, JEANNIE  392  -  14MK

CIV. SERVICE RIFLE S53. 7139 -  LANSDOWN, ALLEN D189  -  2  

POL. SERVICE RIFLE GS54. 7107 -  PHILLIPS, BOB W140EX
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